
LOTS 26 & 27 FAIRWAY VIEW
UNIT 4 & BEG SE COR OF LOT 26,
RUN NE 203.46 FT, SE 15 FT, SW

FANNON BRIAN/FANNON APRIL
1277 NW FRONTIER DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

26-3S-16-02308-103

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

26316.030 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

05/25/2023 JB 1.02 56,000 0 0 56,000

STANDARD
2

244,492
8,180
56,000

308,672
113,529
195,143

HX HB 51,411
143,732
308,672

0

308,672

1326/0004 11/18/2016 WD Q I 01 189,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DONALD H RHODEN (SING

BRIAN & APRIL FANNO

0652/0621 5/20/1988 WD Q V 12,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAUGHTRY O P JR &

RHODEN DONALD H &
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2017HX Base Yr

1277 NW FRONTIER DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,695 124.6168 139.57 376,141 1986 1986 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 2406

BAS 2,406 100 2,406 218,273

FGR 504 55 277 25,130

FOP 40 30 12 1,089

2,950 2,695 244,492

BAS= W26 S15 W10 N2 W8 S2 W14N12 W18 S46 E18 N4 E4 FOP= S4
E10 N4 W10$ E14 S4 E14 N4 FGR= E21 N24 W21 S24 $ N24 E26N21$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 3,000

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

3 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 600

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 18 216.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,080

5 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,500

8,180

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.60 35,000.00 21,000.00 21,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


